Data sheet /% Hoffmann Group

PRYOR

Hand number punch - individual Normal script 0 — 9, Character height /

Characters: 10/7 mm

Order data

Order number

085411 10/7

GTIN 5022044003965
[tem class osw
Description

Suitable for:

Set No. 085405 and No. 085430.
Note:

The asterisk in the stated size acts as a placeholder for the required characters.
When ordering please state the size (e.g. 3/*) to be extended with the desired character, e.g. 3/1,

3/A etc.
Shank thickness: 14.3 mm
overall length: 89 mm

Technical description

overall length
Character height
Shank thickness
Character

Type of product

89 mm
10 mm
14.3 mm
7
Hand punch
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